
About ADAM:

For more than 40 years, professionals 
worldwide have relied on Adam Equipment 
for an extensive selection of dependable 
and affordable weighing equipment. 
Adam provides the right balance of  
speed, performance and value.

www.adamequipment.com

Core® Portable Compact Balances

The Core series from Adam Equipment is the best choice for simple 
operation and economy. The tough durable ABS housing is designed 
to withstand field and laboratory environments, while being easy to 
clean and protected from accidental spills. With built-in ShockProtect™ 
protection Core balances can handle excessive overloads without a 
problem. Complete with a removable draft shield, AC adapter,  
plus integral security slot, Core balances are ready to work  
right out of the box.

Applications
• Weighing

Features
• Vivid, backlit LCD easily visible in any lighting conditions
• Programmable backlight can be set to “always on,”  

“always off” or “light only when weighing”
• Balances stack efficiently and safely to save space (120mm pan size only)
• Colour-coded keys facilitate quick recognition of the most frequently used buttons
• Dual tare keys facilitate operation with either the left or right hand
• Security slot for optional Kensington-type lock and cable to help prevent theft
• Large, grade 304 stainless steel pan allows easy cleaning
• Rugged construction stands up to industrial use
• Three-point ShockProtect® feature helps prevent overload damage to internal components
• Hook included for weighing below the balance 
• Auto power-off to save energy
• Audible overload alarm warns when capacity has been exceeded
• Zero-tracking feature ensures display returns to zero reading
• Operates with AC adapter (included) or batteries (not included)

The most durable compact balance in 
its class, the Core is unmatched in value

Balanzas Compactas y Portátiles Core®

Compacta y robusta, no hay otra balanza que puede superar la 
serie CORE® por valor y facilidad de uso. La CORE tiene una función 
superior y diseño elegante, pero se ha creado para la utilidad. Su 
carcasa resistente de plástico ABS soporta entornos de laboratorio 
del campo y clases. El plato de acero inoxidable es desmontable, 
permitiendo la limpieza fácil. La protección de sobrecarga de tres 
puntos ShockProtect® protege la celda de carga, lo que significa 
que la CORE puede aguantar sobrecargas de hasta 200kg, sin 
dañar el mecanismo de pesaje. Para la seguridad, tiene una ranura 
incorporada la cual es compatible con candados y cables de tipo 
Kensington. La portabilidad no es un problema, ya que la CORE 
funciona con batería o adaptador de CA. Su función de apague 
automático prolonga la vida de la batería. Un gancho conveniente 
de pesaje por debajo de la balanza facilita el pesaje de densidad y 
mediciones de gravedad específicas.

Cosecha los beneficios  de esta 
balanza agrícola fiable y portátil

Características
• LCD vívido retroiluminado fácilmente visible en cualquier condición de iluminación
• Retroiluminación programable se puede ajustar a "siempre prendida",  

"siempre apagada" o "prenderse al pesar"
• Se pueden apilar para ahorrar espacio cuando no están en uso  

(solamente con plato de 120mm)
• Teclas de colores facilitan el reconocimiento rápido de las teclas más utilizadas
• Dos teclas tara facilitan la operación zurda o diestra
• Ranura de seguridad para candado tipo Kensington para prevenir el robo de la unidad
• Gran, plato de acero inoxidable tipo 304 permite la limpieza rápida
• Construcción robusta resiste el uso industrial
• Característica  ShockProtect® de tres puntos,  

evita daños por sobrecarga a los componentes internos
• Gancho para pesar por debajo incluido 
• Función de auto apague programable para ahorrar energía
• Alarma de sobrecarga acústica alerta cuando se ha superado la capacidad
• Característica zero-tracking garantiza la lectura en la pantalla vuelva a cero 
• Funciona con adaptador AC (incluido) o baterías (no incluidas)

Aplicaciones
• Pesaje

Sobre ADAM:

Con más de 40 años de experiencia en 
la producción de instrumentos de pesaje, 
profesionales en todo el mundo confían en 
productos Adam por su calidad, múltiples 
funciones y el mejor valor en su clase. El 
Balance Ideal de rapidez, rendimiento y valor.

www.adamequipment.com

关于艾德姆

在过去的四十多年了，艾德姆
提供了各种规格性能可靠和高
性价比的称量仪器，赢得了全
世界范围的专业人士的信赖。
艾德姆的产品真正实现：快
速，稳定和物超所作的天平。

www.adamequipment.com

Core® 便携式天平

艾德姆Core系列是一款经济实惠，操作简单的便携
式天平。简单按 键设计配以背光显示屏使得操作更
简便。磨砂设计的ABS外壳更适 用于耐压和实验室
环境，易于清洗且耐用。ShockProtect™ 过载保护 
使得Core系列能承受过载而不受损害。可拆卸防风
罩，AC电源，内 置安全锁孔等一系列特征使得Core
系列随时准备,随同您进行户外工 作。 艾德姆40年
的天平制造经验，始终立志于为用户提供多用途，多
性 能的高质量产品，为您打造快速，准确，物超所
值的完美典范。

应用程序
• 称重

功能
• 背光LCD显示屏在任何光线条件下轻松可见
• 可调节的背光灯可以设置为“始终开启”，“关闭”或“称重时开启”
• 可进行叠加存储，节省更多空间（仅限120mm秤盘）
• 彩色按键更便于快速找到常用按钮
• 左右去皮键满足不同的使用习惯
• 下装金仕顿锁孔以防止天平被盗
• 304不锈钢大秤盘方便清洁
• 坚固耐用的结构可用于工业用途
• 三级 ShockProtect®防过载保护保护天平内部组件
• 下方称重挂钩
• 自动关机系统更能有效的节省电源
• 当过载称重时会有声音过载报告警告
• 零点跟踪功能可确保显示返回到零读数
• 使用AC适配器（包括）或电池（不包括）

最耐用小巧的天平

Balances Compactes Portables Core™

La série de balances Core d’Adam Equipment est le meilleur choix 
pour une  utilisation simple et économique. Le châssis en plastique 
ABS robuste est conçu pour résister aux environnements extérieurs 
ainsi qu’en laboratoire tout en étant facile à nettoyer et est protégé 
contre les projections d’eau accidentelles. Grâce à la protection 
ShockProtect™ intégrée, les balances Core peuvent résister sans 
problèmes aux surcharges excessives. Livrées complètes avec 
leur cage de pesée amovible, l’adaptateur AC et la connexion 
pour un câble anti-vol, les balances Core sont prêtes à fonctionner 
immédiatement sorties de leurs emballages.

La balance compacte la plus durable de sa 
catégorie, la Core est inégalée en valeur

Caractéristiques
• Ecran LCD lumineux rétro-éclairé clairement visible  

dans n'importe quelles conditions d'éclairage
• Rétro-éclairage programmable pouvant être défini sur "toujours allumé",  

"toujours éteint'' ou ''s'allume seulement lors d'une pesée"
• S'emplile en toute sécurité pour un gain de place lorsqu'elles  

ne sont pas utilisées (taille de plateau de 120mm seulement)
• Touches codées en couleur  facilitent la reconnaissance rapide  

des fonctions les plus fréquemment utilisées
• Deux touches de tare pour une utilisation gaucher ou droitier
• Attache de sécurité pour câble et cadenas de type Kensington en option  

pour empêcher le vol de balance.
• Grand plateau de pesée en inox gradué 304 pour un nettoyage rapide et efficace
• Construction robuste résiste à une utilisation industrielle
• ShockProtect® trois points évite d'endommager les composants internes lors d'une surcharge
• Crochet inclus pour peser sous la balance
• Mise hors tension automatique pour économiser l'énergie
• Alarme de surcharge sonore prévient lorsque la capacité a été dépassée
• Fonction recherche du zéro assure que l'affichage revient à zéro
• Fonctionne avec adaptateur secteur (inclus) ou piles (non incluses)

Application
• Pesage

A Propos d’Adam Equipment

Depuis plus de 40 ans, les 
professionnels dans le monde entier 
comptent sur Adam Equipment 
pour fournir  une vaste sélection 
d’équipements de pesage fiables et 
abordables. Adam offre la balance idéale 
associant vitesse, performance et valeur.

www.adamequipment.com

Core™ Präzisionswaagen

Die Core-Serie von Adam Equipment ist die beste Wahl bezüglich 
einfacher Handhabung und  Wirtschaftlichkeit. Das robuste 
ABSGehäuse trotzt Außen- und Laborumgebungen. Es ist leicht 
zu reinigen und schützt vor versehentlichen Spritzern. Durch den 
eingebauten ShockProtect™-Schutz  kann Ihre Waage problemlos große 
Überlastung überstehen. Die Core werden komplett mit Windschutz, 
Netzadapter, sowie integriertem Sicherungsschlitz geliefert.

Unglaublich robust, unschlagbar preisgünstig

Merkmale und Funktionen
• Helles hinterleuchtetes LCD, auch in schlechten Lichtverhältnissen gut ablesbar
• Programmierbare Displaybeleuchtung mit “immer an”, “immer aus”,  

und “nur beim Wiegen” als Optionen
• Stapelbar, können somit platzsparend verstaut werden
• Farblich hervorgehobene Tasten erlauben schnelles Arbeiten
• Duale Taratasten für links- und rechtshändige Bedienung
• Integrierter Sicherungsschlitz für Schloss und Kabel (Typ Kensington, opt.)
• Große, leicht zu reinigende Wägeplatte aus Edelstahl
• Robuste Bauweise für Anwendungen in der Industrie
• Drei-Punkte ShockProtect® schützt vor Beschädigung des Wägemechanismus 

auch bei starker Überlastung
• Haken für Unterflurwägung inklusive
• Automatisches Abschalten spart Energie
• Akustischer Alarm  warnt vor Überlastung
• Durch die Nullnachführung geht die Anzeige immer auf Null zurück
• Netzbetrieb (Adapter inklusive) und Batteriebetrieb (nicht mitgeliefert)

Anwendungen
• Wägung

Über uns:

Seit über 40 Jahren verlassen sich 
Fachleute weltweit auf Adam Equipments 
breite Auswahl an zuverlässiger und 
preisgünstiger Wiegeausrüstung. Adam 
liefert das richtige Gleichgewicht aus 
Geschwindigkeit, Leistung, und Wert.
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Bilance compatte e portatili Core®

La serie di balance CORE e’ la scelta migliore per un funzionamento 
semplice ed economico. La robusta custodia ABS  è progettata per 
resistere sul campo e in ambienti di laboratorio, pur essendo facile 
da pulire e protegge da perdite accidentali. Con una protezione di  
ShockProtect™ incluso, la bilancia può gestire sovraccarichi eccessivi 
senza problemi. Completa con uno schermo per  protezione da 
correnti d’aria  rimovibile , adattatore AC, fessura di sicurezza 
integrale,le bilance CORE sono pronte a lavorare immediatemente 
una volta disimballate.

La più durevole bilancia compatta nella  
sua classe la Core è senza pari in valore

Caratteristiche
• Vivido display LCD retroilluminato facilmente visibile in qualsiasi condizione di illuminazione
• La retroilluminazione programmabile puo’ essere impostata su “sempre attiva”,  

“sempre passiva” o “illuminazione solo quando in pesatura”
• Le bilance si possono accatastare in modo efficiente e sicuro per risparmiare spazio 

(Dimensioni del piatto solamernte 120mm)
• Tasti codificati a colori facilitano il riconoscimento dei pulsanti più frequentemente utilizzati 
• I doppi tasti di taratura  facilitano l’uso sia con mano destra che sinistra
• La fessura di sicurezza per il sistema di blocco di tipo Kensington  

e cavo per aiutare a prevenire furti sono opzionali
• Il grande piatto in acciaio inossidabile grado 304 consente una facile pulizia
• La costruzione robusta e’ resistente ad uso industriale
• Lo ShockProtect® a tre punti consente di evitare danni di sovraccarico ai componenti interni
• Gancio incluso per pesare sotto la bilancia
• Uno spegnimento automatico per risparmio energia
• Segnale acustico d’allarme di sovraccarico avverte  

quando la capacità della bilancia è stata superata
• Funzione di traccia a zero assicura che il display ritorni a zero
• Funziona con adattatore AC (incluso) o batterie (non incluse)

Applicazioni
• Pesatura

Informazioni su ADAM:

Per più di 40 anni, i professionisti di 
tutto il mondo hanno fatto affidamento 
su Adam Equipment per una vasta 
selezione di affidabili ed economiche 
apparecchiature di pesatura.  
Adam fornisce il giusto equilibrio di 
velocità, prestazioni e valore.

www.adamequipment.com

Core®
, Balança compacta e portátil

A série Core de Adam Equipment é a melhor escolha para uma 
operação simples e económica. A carcaça de ABS resistente e durável 
é concebida para suportar vários ambientes de trabalho, sendo fácil 
de limpar e protegendo contra derramamentos acidentais. Com a 
proteção ShockProtect ™ incluído, balanças Core podem lidar com 
sobrecargas excessivas sem nenhum problema. Completa com 
protecção contra-vento removível, adaptador AC, e abertura de 
segurança integral, a balança Core está pronta para trabalhar.

A balança compacta mais durável na sua classe, 
a Core é incomparável em termos de valor

Características
• LCD retroiluminado facilmente visível em qualquer condição de iluminação
• Iluminação programável pode ser definido como "sempre aceso",  

"sempre desligado" ou "luz somente quando pesando"
• Empilhar em segurança para economizar espaço quando não estiver em uso  

(prato de 120 milímetros somente)
• Teclas codificadas por cores facilita o reconhecimento rápido dos botões mais usados
• Duas chaves de tara facilitam operação com a mão esquerda ou direita
• Fenda de segurança para fechadura e cabo tipo Kensington opcional  

para ajudar a prevenir roubo 
• Prato grande de aço inoxidável tipo 304, permite uma limpeza rápida
• Construção robusta resistente ao uso industrial
• Proteção ShockProtect® de três pontos evita danos de sobrecarga  

aos componentes internos 
• Gancho incluído para pesagem abaixo da balança
• Desligamento automático para economizar energia
• Alarme sonoro de sobrecarga avisa quando da capacidade foi excedida
• A característica manutenção do zero garante ecrã volta a zero 
• Funciona com adaptador AC (incluído) ou baterias (não incluídas)

Aplicações
• Pesagem

Sobre Adam:

Com mais de 40 anos de experiência na 
produção de balanças, profissionais em 
todo o mundo confiam em Adam para 
produtos de qualidade, ricos em recursos e 
com valores best-in-class - o equilíbrio certo 
entre velocidade, desempenho e valor.

www.adamequipment.com



Kensington-type lock and cable
The security lock and cable fits the built-in 
lock attachment on balances and scales, 
and loops around an object to secure your 
balance in place. The flexible steel cable 
is difficult to cut, and the combination lock 
allows users to choose a combination 
number for added security.

In-use wet cover
In-use covers provide an easy 
and affordable way to help keep 
the balance clean and protected.

Hard carrying case
Solidly constructed with stainless steel 
corners, the case contains soft foam 
cushioning to protect the balance or scale. 
A shoulder strap is included, and the case 
is lockable. 

Model CQT 202 CQT 251 CQT 601 CQT 1501 CQT 2000 CQT 2601 CQT 5000

Capacity 200g 250g 600g 1500g 2000g 2600g 5000g

Readability 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 0.1g 1g

Pan Size 120mm ø 145mm ø

Weighing Units g, kg, lb, oz, N, GN, ct, dr, tl.T

Stabilisation Time (sec) 3 2 3 2

Calibration External calibration

Display Backlit LCD with 18mm-high digits

Power Supply 12VAC 50/60Hz 150mA adapter / 6 x AA batteries

Operating Temperature 0° to 40°C

Housing ABS plastic

Draught Shield Round 130mm ø x 90mm N/A

Overall Dim. 171x250x80mm (wxdxh)

Net Weight 0.9kg

Model CQT 202 CQT 251 CQT 601 CQT 1501 CQT 2000 CQT 2601 CQT 5000

Capacity 200g 250g 600g 1500g 2000g 2600g 5000g

Readability 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 0.1g 1g

Pan Size 120mm ø 145mm ø

Weighing Units g, kg, lb, oz, N, GN, ct, dr, tl.T

Stabilisation Time (sec) 2

Calibration External calibration

Display Backlit LCD with 18mm-high digits

Power Supply 12VAC 50/60Hz 150mA adapter / 6 x AA batteries

Operating Temperature 0° to 40°C

Housing ABS plastic

Draught Shield Round 130mm ø x 90mm N/A

Overall Dim. 171x250x80mm (wxdxh)

Net Weight 0.9kg

Accessories
Item number Description
308002042 ...................Hard carrying case with lock
308232033 ....................In-use cover 
308232036 ....................In-use cover (pack of 5) 
308232037 ....................In-use cover (pack of 10) 
700100046  ...................Kensington-type lock and cable
700660290 ...................Calibration certificate 
700100035.....................M1 1g - 100g calibration weight set 
700100071 ......................M1 1g - 2kg calibration weight set 
700100072 .....................M1 200g calibration weight   
700100060 ....................M1 500g calibration weight
700100029 ....................M1 1kg calibration weight 
700100030 ....................M1 2kg calibration weight 
700100012......................F1 200g calibration weight 

Key Accessories
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Core® Portable Compact Balances

Adam Equipment follows a policy of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specification and pricing without notice. Adam Equipment’s standard terms and conditions of sale apply. Errors and omissions excepted. Adam Equipment follows a policy of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specification and pricing without notice. Adam Equipment’s standard terms and conditions of sale apply. Errors and omissions excepted. 

Supplied by

©2016 Adam Equipment     UK-6062©2016 Adam Equipment     UK-6062

Modelo CQT 202 CQT 251 CQT 601 CQT 1501 CQT 2000 CQT 2601 CQT 5000

Capacidad 200g 250g 600g 1500g 2000g 2600g 5000g

Legibilidad 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 0.1g 1g

Tamaño del plato 120mm ø 145mm ø

Unidades de medida g, kg, lb, oz, N, GN, ct, dr, tl.T

Tiempo de estabilización (sec) 2

Calibración Calibración Externa

Pantalla Pantalla LCD Retroiluminada con dígitos 18mm de alto

Alimentación de corriente Adaptador 12VAC 50/60Hz 150mA  / Pilas 6 x AA

Temperatura de operación 0° a 40°C

Carcasa ABS

Cabina Redondo 130mm ø x 90mm No Disponible

Dimensiones totales 171x250x80mm (axpxa)

Peso Neto 0.9kg

Balanzas Compactas y Portátiles Core®

Accesorios
No. de Artículo Descripción
308232033 ....................Cubierta de Protección 
308232036 ....................Cubierta de Protección (5 piezas) 
308232037 ....................Cubierta de Protección (10 piezas)
308002042 ...................Maletín de transporte
700100046  ...................Candado y Cable Tipo Kensington 
700660290 ...................Certificado de Calibración 
700100035.....................M1 1g - 100g Juego de pesas de calibración,  

incluye estuche para almacenar las pesas
700100071 ......................M1 1g - 2kg Juego de pesas de calibración,  

incluye estuche para almacenar las pesas
700100072 .....................M1 200g Pesa de Calibración 
700100060 ....................M1 500g Pesa de Calibración 
700100029 ....................M1 1kg Pesa de Calibración 
700100030 ....................M1 2kg Pesa de Calibración
700100012......................F1 200g Pesa de Calibración

Características principales

Suministrados por

www.adamequipment.com
Adam Equipment sigue una política de mejoramiento continuo y reserva el derecho de cambiar especificaciones y precios sin previo aviso. Los términos de serie de Adam Equipment y condiciones de venta se aplican. Errores y omisiones se exceptúan.
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Candado y Cable Tipo Kensington
El cable y candado de seguridad se pueden conectar 
a las cerraduras incorporadas en las balanzas y 
básculas para mantenerlas en un lugar seguro. 
El cable de acero flexible es difícil de cortar, y el 
candado de combinación le permite a usuarios elegir 
una combinación de números para mayor seguridad. 
allows users to choose a combination number for 
added security.

Cubierta de Protección
Las cubiertas de protección 
proporcionan una manera fácil y 
asequible para ayudar a mantener la 
balanza limpia y protegida.

Maletín de transporte
Construcción sólida con esquinas de acero 
inoxidable, el maletín contiene acolcha de 
espuma suave para proteger la balanza o 
báscula. Una correa para el hombro está 
incluida, y se puede asegurar.

手提箱
手提箱结构坚固，用不锈钢包边角，
箱内有软泡沫缓冲垫来保护天平或电
子称。还有一个保护肩带来锁定手
提箱。

防护罩
防湿罩使天平易于清洁并保护天平。

型号 CQT 202 CQT 251 CQT 601 CQT 1501 CQT 2000 CQT 2601 CQT 5000

量程 200g 250g 600g 1500g 2000g 2600g 5000g

精度 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 0.1g 1g

重复性 (S.D.) 0.02g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 0.1g 1g

线性误差 0.02g 0.1g 0.1g 0.2g 1g 0.2g 1g

秤盘大小 120mm ø 145mm ø

称量单位 g, kg, lb, oz, N, GN, ct, dr, tl.T

稳定的时间 (秒) 2

校准 外部校准

显示 背光LCD 与 18mm 高位数

电源 12VAC 150毫安适配器 / 6节AA电池

工作温度 0° 到 40°C

外壳 ABS塑料

防风罩尺寸 圆形 130mm ø x 90mm 无

整体尺寸 171x250x80mm (宽×深×高)

净重量 0.9kg

配件
物料编号....... 说明
308002042......  手提箱 
308232033......  防护罩 
308232036......  防护罩（5个） 
308232037......  防护罩（10个） 
700100046  ....  安全锁 
700660290......  检定证书 
700100035...... M1 1g - 100g 校准砝码组 
700100071...... M1 1g - 2kg 校准砝码组 
700100072...... M1 200g 校准码 
700100060...... M1 500g 校准码 
700100029...... M1 1kg 校准码 
700100030...... M1 2kg 校准码 
700100012...... F1 200g 校准码 

精選 配件
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Core® 便携式天平

艾德姆秉承不断改进的宗旨并保持对参数和价格变更的最终解释权.适用于艾德姆标准的销售条款。错误和遗漏不在此限。

由提供

©2016 Adam Equipment.       CH-6062

安全锁
安全锁和电缆将嵌入式锁固定在天平
和电子称上，且电缆能在天平周围绕
成圈将天平安全地锁定在合适的位置
上。电缆是柔性钢丝制成，不易被切
断，用户可以在密码锁上设定一组数
字密码来提高安全性能。

Modèle CQT 202 CQT 251 CQT 601 CQT 1501 CQT 2000 CQT 2601 CQT 5000

Capacité 200g 250g 600g 1500g 2000g 2600g 5000g

Précision 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 0.1g 1g

Taille du plateau 120mm ø 145mm ø

Unités de pesage g, kg, lb, oz, N, GN, ct, dr, tl.T

Temps de stabilisation (sec) 2

Calibrage Calibrage externe

Affichage LCD rétro éclairé avec 18mm chiffres élevés

Alimentation Adaptateur 12VAC 50/60Hz 150mA / 6 piles AA

Température d’utilisation 0° à 40°C

Carter ABS

Chambre de protection Rond 130mm ø x 90mm Non disponible

Dimensions totales 171x250x80mm (lxpxh)

Poids net 0.9kg

Balances Compactes Portables Core™

Accessoires
Numéro d'article Description
308002042 Valise de Transport solide avec fermeture 
308232033 Coque en Plastique 
308232036 Coque en Plastique (5) 
308232037 Coque en Plastique (10) 
700100046  Fermeture de sécurité et câble
700660290 Certificat de Calibrage 
700100035 Le coffret de masses de calibrage M1 1g – 100g  

comprends un coffret pour ranger les masses 
700100071 Le coffret de masses de calibrage M1 1g – 2kg  

comprends un coffret pour ranger les masses. 
700100072 Masse de calibrage M1 200g
700100060 Masse de calibrage M1 500g 
700100029 Masse de calibrage M1 1kg
700100030 Masse de calibrage M1 2kg 
700100012 Masse de calibrage F1 200g 

Principaux Accessoires

Fourni par

www.adamequipment.com
Adam Equipment poursuit une politique d’amélioration continue et se réserve le droit de modifier les spécifications et les prix sans préavis. Les conditions standards de vente d’Adam Equipment s’appliquent. Sauf erreur ou omission.
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Fermeture de sécurité et câble
Le verrouillage et le câble de sécurité sont 
compatibles avec la fixation intégrée sur les 
balances et autour d’un objet pour sécuriser 
votre instrument en place. Le câble en acier 
flexible est difficile à couper et la serrure 
à combinaison permet aux utilisateurs de 
choisir un code pour une sécurité accrue. 

Coque en Plastique
Les coques de protection offrent 
un moyen facile et abordable 
pour garder la balance propre et 
protégée.

Valise de Transport solide avec fermeture
Solidement construite avec des coins en acier 
inoxydable, la valise contient une mousse de 
rembourrage douce pour protéger la balance. Une 
sangle d’épaule est comprise et la valise est verrouillable.

Modell CQT 202 CQT 251 CQT 601 CQT 1501 CQT 2000 CQT 2601 CQT 5000

Kapazität 200g 250g 600g 1500g 2000g 2600g 5000g

Ablesbarkeit 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 0.1g 1g

Größe Wägeplatte 120mm ø 145mm ø

Wägeeinheiten g, kg, lb, oz, N, GN, ct, dr, tl.T

Stabilisierungszeit (sec) 2

Kalibrierung Extern

Anzeige Hinterleuchtete LCD mit 18mm Ziffernhöhe

Stromversorgung 12VAC 50/60Hz 150mA adapter (inkl.) / 6 x AA Batterien (opt.)

Betriebstemperatur 0° bis 40°C

Gehäuse ABS Kunststoff

Windschutz Rund 130mm ø x 90mm k.A.

Gesamtabmessungen 171x250x80mm (BxTxH)

Nettogewicht 0.9kg

Core™ Präzisionswaagen

Zubehör
Artikelnr. Beschreibung 
308002042 ...................Hartschalentragekoffer mit Schloss
308232033 ....................Arbeitsschutzhaube
308232036 ....................Arbeitsschutzhaube (5)
308232037 ....................Arbeitsschutzhaube (10)
700100046  ...................Schloss und Kabel Typ Kensington
700660290 ...................Adam Kalibrierschein
700100035.....................M1 1g - 100g Gewichtssatz
700100071 ......................M1 1g - 2kg Gewichtssatz
700100072 .....................M1 200g Kalibriergewicht
700100060 ....................M1 500g Kalibriergewicht
700100029 ....................M1 1kg Kalibriergewicht
700100030 ....................M1 2kg Kalibriergewicht
700100012......................F1 200g Kalibriergewicht

Nützliches Zubehör

Schloss und Kabel Typ Kensington
Das Sicherheitsschloss passt in den an den 
Waagen eingebauten Befestigungschlitz: Das 
zugehörige Kabel kann um ein festes Objekt 
geschlungen werden, um so Ihre Waage 
an Ort und Stelle zu sichern. Das flexible 
Stahlseil ist schwer zu zerschneiden , und das 
Kombinationsschloss bietet zusätzliche Sicherheit. 

Arbeitsschutzhaube
Arbeitsschutzhauben sind 
eine ideale Methode, Ihre 
Waage vor Staub und anderen 
Verunreinigungen zu schützen.

Hartschalentragekoffer mit Schloss
Leichte, kratzfeste und robuste Tragekoffer mit 
edelstahlverstärkten Ecken und hochwertiger 
Schaumstoffpolsterung. Ideal zum sicheren 
Transport Ihrer Waage. Ein Schultergurt ist 
inbegriffen. Der Transposrtkoffer ist  
außerdem abschließbar.

Bestellen

www.adamequipment.com
Adam Equipment hält sich im Interesse kontinuierlicher Verbesserung das Recht vor, technische Daten und Preise ohne vorherige Ankündigung zu ändern. Es gelten die allgemeinen Geschäftsbedingungen von Adam Equipment. Fehler und Auslassungen vorbehalten.
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Modello CQT 202 CQT 251 CQT 601 CQT 1501 CQT 2000 CQT 2601 CQT 5000

Capacita’ 200g 250g 600g 1500g 2000g 2600g 5000g

Precisione 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 0.1g 1g

Dimensione piatto 120mm ø

Unita’ di misura g, kg, lb, oz, N, GN, ct, dr, tl.T

Tempo di stabilizzazione (sec) 2

Calibratura Calibratura esterna

Display Backlit LCD with 18mm-high digits

Alimentazione 12VAC 50/60Hz 150mA adapter / 6 x AA batteries

Temperatura di esercizio 0° a 40°C

Custodia ABS

Draft Shield Tondo 130mm ø x 90mm N/A

Dimensioni totali 171x250x80mm (lxpxh)

Peso netto 0.9kg

Bilance compatte e portatili Core®

Accessori
Numero dell’unita’ Descrizione
308002042 .................................  Cassetta di trasporto per CQT/HCB 
308232033 ..................................  Coperchio protettivo per CQT 
308232036 ..................................  Coperchio protettivo per CQT (Confezione da 5) 
308232037 ..................................  Coperchio protettivo per CQT (Confezione da 10) 
700100046  .................................  Serratura e cavo Kensington®  
700660290 .................................  Certificato di calibratura 
700100035...................................  M1 Serie di pesi di calibratura da 1g a100g 
700100071 ....................................  M1 Serie di pesi di calibratura da 1g a 2kg 
700100072 ...................................  M1 Peso di calibratura da 200g 
700100060 ..................................  M1 Peso di calibratura da 500g 
700100029 ..................................  M1 Peso di calibratura da 1kg 
700100030 ..................................  M1 Peso di calibratura da 2kg 
700100012....................................  F1 Peso di calibratura da 200g 

Accessori principali

Serratura e cavo Kensington®
La serratura di sicurezza e il cavo si inseriscono 
nell’anello sulle bilance e passano attorno a un 
oggetto per assicurare che la vostra bilancia 
rimanga  in posizione. Il cavo flessibile in acciaio è 
difficile da tagliare e la serratura a combinazione 
consente agli utenti di scegliere un numero di 
combinazione per una maggiore sicurezza.

Coperchio protettivo
Il coperchio protettivo fornisce 
un modo semplice e conveniente 
per aiutare a mantenere la 
bilancia pulita e protetta.

Cassetta di trasporto
La cassetta per trasporto  costruita 
solidamente con angoli  in acciaio 
inossidabile contiene imbottitura morbida 
in schiuma per proteggere la bilancia. Una 
tracolla è inclusa e cassetta con chiusura.

Fornito da

www.adamequipment.com
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Modelo CQT 202 CQT 251 CQT 601 CQT 1501 CQT 2000 CQT 2601 CQT 5000

Capacidade 200g 250g 600g 1500g 2000g 2600g 5000g

Legibilidade 0.01g 0.1g 0.1g 0.1g 1g 0.1g 1g

Tamanho do Pan 120mm ø 145mm ø

Unidades de peso g, kg, lb, oz, N, GN, ct, dr, tl.T

Tempo de estabilização (sec) 2

Calibração Calibração Externa

Ecrã Pantalla LCD Retroiluminada com 18mm dígitos de altos

Fonte de alimentação Adaptador 12VAC 50/60Hz 150mA  / Pilas 6 x AA

Temperatura de funcionamento 0° a 40°C

Habitação ABS

Dimensiones del protector de corriente de aire Redondo 130mm ø x 90mm No Disponible

Dimensões totais 171x250x80mm (wxdxh)

Peso líquido 0.9kg

Core®
, Balança compacta e portátil

Acessórios
Número do item Descrição
308002042 ...................Mala de transporte rígida com cadeado 
308232033 ....................Capa transparente para protecção da balança e teclado 
308232036 ....................Capa transparente para protecção da balança e teclado   

(Pacote de 5) 
308232037 ....................Capa transparente para protecção da balança e teclado   

(Pacote de 10) 
700100046  ...................Cadeado e cabo tipo Kensington 
700660290 ...................Certificado de Calibração
700100035.....................M1 1g - 100g conjunto de massas de calibração 
700100071 ......................M1 1g - 2kg conjunto de massas de calibração 
700100072 .....................M1 200g massa de calibração 
700100060 ....................M1 500g massa de calibração 
700100029 ....................M1 1kg massa de calibração 
700100030 ....................M1 2kg massa de calibração 
700100012......................F1 200g massa de calibração

Acessórios principais

Cadeado e cabo tipo Kensington
O cabo e cadeado de segurança são 
compatíveis com  fixação integrada na 
balança e de seguida em torno de um  
objeto para manter a balança em lugar 
seguro . O cabo de aço flexível é difícil  
de cortar e o cadeado com combinação 
permite aos usuários escolher um código 
para uma maior segurança.

Capa para protecção
Capas de proteção fornecem 
uma maneira fácil e acessível 
para ajudar a manter a balança 
limpa e protegida.

Mala de transporte com cadeado  
Construção sólida com cantos de aço 
inoxidável, a mala contém enchimento de 
esponga macia para proteger a balança . 
Uma alça de ombro está incluído, e também 
uma chave para trancar a mala.

Fornecido por
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